
N° 2 DEL

2 3
1 8

Posticip. 26.02

Partite Vinte Nulle Perse GF GS D.G. PUNTI

2 2 0 0 12 2 10 6
2 2 0 0 6 3 3 6
1 1 0 0 5 1 4 3
2 0 0 2 3 7 4 0
1 0 0 1 1 5 -4 0
2 0 0 2 2 11 -9 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RETI

5
3
2

8
5
4

8
8

5

SQUADRA

F.C. MANINAS
ELPETODELDIAVOLO

F.C. MANINAS

MIGLIOR PORTIERE

LAGOVINI MARCO

Punti

PARTIZAN DEEGRADO

ELPETODELDIAVOLO

F.C. MANINAS

BERTI MARCO

NOME

DURAJ MATTEO

POSA TEAM

TORNEO UNIVERSITARIO DI CALCIO A 7

F.C. MAMINAS

MARCATORI

ELPETODELDIAVOLO
PARTIZAN DEGRADO

BELFICA

 " MINIGOL  2018 - 2019 "
20.02.2019COMUNICATO UFFICIALE 

RISULTATI   GIORNATA

ALLERTA BEPPINO

ELPETODELDIABLO

SQUADRA

BELFICA

F.C. MAMINAS
POSA TEAM

NOME

F.C. MANINAS

PARTIZAN DEGRADO
REAL COLIZZATI

ALLERTA BEPPINO

NOMEPunti

CLASSIFICHE INDIVIDUALI

BABUL ANDREA
F.C. MANINAS

FLEGO ENRICO
DAMATO SIMONE

FLEGO ENRICO

BIANCHI MATTIA

CONTRERAS GIONA

BELFICA

CLASSIFICA

SQUADRA

MIGLIOR GIOCATORE

SQUADRA



RETI

5
5
3
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

F.C. MAMINAS
BALIHODZIC KEMAL POSA TEAM

F.C. MAMINAS

CLASSIFICA MARCATORI

F.C. MAMINAS

BELFICA
BELFICA
BELFICA
BELFICA

ELPETODELDIAVOLO

BERNARDI CARLO

PETRIN PAOLO

ELPETODELDIAVOLO
F.C. MAMINAS
F.C. MAMINAS

PARTIZAN DEGRADO
PARTIZAN DEGRADO

POSA TEAM
POSA TEAM

BERTI MARCO

DURAJ MATTEO

PALCIC GIULIO

GIANNELLA GIULIO

DURI FRANCESCO
GENOVESE IVAN

POSA TEAM

MARANGONI CARLO
MAKOVEC MATTEO

DAMATO SIMONE

STAMPONE NICOLA

FLEGO ENRICO

MONTAGNA DAVIDE

ANGELI MARCO

BABUL ANDREA

GIOCATORE SQUADRA



Punti 2

IL GIUDICE SPORTIVO
Deninno Claudio Vito

BOSCHIN GIOVANNI

PROVVEDIMENTI DISCIPLINARI

PROVVEDIMENTI A CARICO DI CALCIATORI

1^  AMMONIZIONE       Euro 2,00

2^  AMMONIZIONE       

GIUGOVAZ SIMONE

3^ AMMONIZIONE 

Euro 4,00ESPULSIONI

POZZANI VITTORIO
DEPETRIS STEFANO

Punti 2

ELPETODELDIAVOLO
POSA TEAM

PARTIZAN DEGRADO

Punti 2

ELPETODELDIAVOLO



   

 

 





 


